Bus

Bus Route 3 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
South Point/Burlington Walmart, call 740-532-2269 for South Point/Burlington Walmart, call 740-532-2269 for
3/4 mile deviation — Ohio Univeristy-Ironton, call 3/4 mile deviation — Ohio Univeristy-Ironton, call
740-532-2269 for request 740-532-2269 for request
5 stops Monday 12:19
Open route schedule
Tuesday 12:19
South Point/Burlington Walmart, call 740-532-2269 for 3/4
mile deviation Wednesday 12:19
US Bank, call 740-532-2269 for 3/4 mile deviation Thursday 12:19
South Point Post Office, call 740-532-2269 for 3/4 mile : .
L Friday 12:19
deviation
Grandview, call 740-532-2269 for 3/4 mile deviation Saturday -
Ohio Univeristy-lronton, call 740-532-2269 for request Sunday -
Route info

Direction: South Point/Burlington Walmart, call
740-532-2269 for 3/4 mile deviation

Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

SR 93

i Hunting!
i..‘.}'l‘:e-'.l-_'-"éo'\.'a- S
(] e Bl
185 \ ) i
145 | : ‘i‘@ Qpen&treetMap contributors

B Route 3 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Route-3-1409218276-956572092
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Route-3-1409218276-956572092
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Route-3-1409218276-956572092

Direction

Ohio Univeristy-lronton, call 740-532-2269 for request —
Ironton Transit Center, call 740-532-2269 for 3/4 mile de-
viation

2 stops

Open route schedule

Ohio Univeristy-lronton, call 740-532-2269 for request

Ironton Transit Center, call 740-532-2269 for 3/4 mile de-
viation

Route schedule

Ohio Univeristy-lronton, call 740-532-2269 for request —
Ironton Transit Center, call 740-532-2269 for 3/4 mile de-
viation

Monday 12:51
Tuesday 12:51
Wednesday 12:51
Thursday 12:51
Friday 12:51
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Ohio Univeristy-Ironton, call 740-532-2269 for
request

Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Route-3-1409218276-956572092

Direction

Ironton Transit Center, call 740-532-2269 for 3/4

mile deviation — South Point/Burlington Walmart, call
740-532-2269 for 3/4 mile deviation

6 stops

Open route schedule

Ironton Transit Center, call 740-532-2269 for 3/4 mile de-
viation

Ohio Univeristy-lronton, call 740-532-2269 for request

Grandview, call 740-532-2269 for 3/4 mile deviation

South Point Post Office, call 740-532-2269 for 3/4 mile
deviation

US Bank, call 740-532-2269 for 3/4 mile deviation

South Point/Burlington Walmart, call 740-532-2269 for 3/4
mile deviation

Route schedule

Ironton Transit Center, call 740-532-2269 for 3/4

mile deviation — South Point/Burlington Walmart, call
740-532-2269 for 3/4 mile deviation

Monday 06:30-11:15
Tuesday 06:30-11:15
Wednesday 06:30-11:15
Thursday 06:30-11:15
Friday 06:30-11:15
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Ironton Transit Center, call 740-532-2269 for 3/4
mile deviation

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

Route 3 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Catlettsburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Route-3-1409218276-956572092

